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ENEE 303 Spring 2006 First Presentation Schedule; page 1 
10 minute oral presentation outlining topic with one page handout with base circuit  
 
M 03/27/06 
 1. => #5 of 03/29 
 2. presenter: Gartner, Douglas Henry 
 
 3. presenter: Thomas, Brian Jospeh 
 
 4. presenter (absent)=>#3 of 04/07: Yousefian, Narbeh 
 
 5. presenter (absent)=>#5 of 03/31: Raja, Bilal Ahmad 
 
W 03/29/06 
 1. presenter: Mirek, Maciej Stanislaw 
 
 2. presenter: Berhane, Yosief                  
 
 3. presenter: Orlicki, Peter 
 
 4. presenter (absent): Bergsman, Elie Joseph 
 
 5. presenter: Shin, Andrew Jaewon 

6.=1 of 03/27 presenter: Kim, Jae-Wan 
 
 
F 03/31/06 
 1. presenter: Worku, Girum Telila 
 
 2. presenter: Chiu, Harry Ben 
 
 3. presenter: Mohammed, Anwar Yassin 
 
 4. presenter: Gunatileka, Sameera A 
 
 5. presenter: Gomes, Leo P 
 6.=5 of 03/27 presenter: Raja, Bilal Ahmad 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
First (outline) presentation – page 2 
 
M 04/03/06 
 1. presenter: Diltz, Derek Michael 
 
 2. presenter (absent)=>#2 on 04/07 : Chong, Charles Young 
 
 3. presenter: Takougang, Isidore 
 
 4. presenter: Demme, John David 
 
 5. presenter(absent)=>#1 on 04/07: Stewart, Ersil M 
 6. presenter: Burke, Timothy Patrick 
 
W 04/05/06 
 1. presenter: Wasko, Christopher James 
 
 2. presenter: Hogan, Mark James 
 
 3. presenter: Dunay, Christopher John 
 
 4. presenter: Walid, Mohammed Adnan  
 
 5. presenter: Sharifzada, Ali Reza 
 
F 04/07/06 
 1. = #5 of 04/03 presenter: Stewart, Ersil M 
 
 2. =#2 of 04/03 presenter: Chong, Charles Young 
 
 3. =#4 of 03/27 presenter: Yousefian, Narbeh 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 ENEE 302 Spring 2005  Second Presentation Schedule  
20 minute Power Point presentation + 5 minute commentation
 
  
M 04/10/06  
  
W 04/12/06 
 1. presenter: Burke, Timothy Patrick 
  commentator: Yousefian, Narbeh (RWN)(absent) 

2. presenter: Yousefian, Narbeh (absent) 
  commentator: Raja, Bilal Ahmad (RWN) 
F 04/14/06 
 1. presenter: Gartner, Douglas Henry 
  commentator: Bergsman, Elie Joseph (RWN)(absent) 
 2. presenter: Raja, Bilal Ahmad 
  commentator: Sharifzada, Ali Reza 
 
M 04/17/06 
 1. presenter: Mirek, Maciej Stanislaw 
  commentator: Chiu, Harry Ben 
 2. presenter: Chiu, Harry Ben 
  commentator: Mirek, Maciej Stanislaw 
  
W 04/19/06 
 1. presenter: Shin, Andrew Jaewon (absent) 
  commentator: Burke, Timothy Patrick 
 2. presenter: Orlicki, Peter 
  commentator: Gartner, Douglas Henry 
 
F 04/21/06 
 1. presenter: Worku, Girum Telila 
  commentator: Stewart, Ersil M (move to W 05/03/06) 
 2. presenter: Bergsman, Elie Joseph (absent) 
  commentator: Orlicki, Peter (move to F 04/28/06)  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Second (results) presentation – page 2 
 
M 04/24/06 
 1. presenter: Gunatileka, Sameera A 
  commentator: Gomes, Leo P 
 2. presenter: Mohammed, Anwar Yassin 
  commentator: Thomas, Brian Jospeh 
W 04/26/06 
 1. presenter: Berhane, Yosief 
  commentator: Gunatileka, Sameera A 
 2. presenter: Kim, Jae-Wan 
  commentator: Takougang, Isidore  
F 04/28/06 
 1. presenter: Stewart, Ersil M 
  commentator: Shin, Andrew Jaewon 
 2. presenter: Colbert, Jaryn (RWN) 
  commentator:  Orlicki, Peter (from F 04/21)  
M 05/01/06 
 1. presenter: Sharifzada, Ali Reza 
  commentator: Walid, Mohammed Adnan 
 2. presenter: Chong, Charles Young 
  commentator: Diltz, Derek Michael 
 3. presenter (from F 04/28/06): Gomes, Leo P 
  commentator:  Berhane, Yosief 
  
W 05/03/06 
 1. presenter: Walid, Mohammed Adnan 
  commentator: Mohammed, Anwar Yassin &  

Stewart, Ersil M (from F 04/21) 
 2. presenter: Diltz, Derek Michael 
  commentator: Chong, Charles Young & Colbert, Jaryn (RWN) 
F 05/05/06 
 1. presenter: Wasko, Christopher James 
  commentator: Hogan, Mark James 
 2. presenter: Demme, John David 
  commentator: Dunay, Christopher John 
M 05/08/06 
 1. presenter: Hogan, Mark James 
  commentator: Wasko, Christopher James 
 2. presenter: Dunay, Christopher John 
  commentator: Demme, John David 
W 05/10/06 
 1. presenter: Thomas, Brian Jospeh 
  commentator: Worku, Girum Telila 
 2. presenter: Takougang, Isidore 
  commentator:  Kim, Jae-Wan  


